

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.M.A. Nos.513 of 2008, 380 of 2009
C.R.P. No.3045 of 2006 & 4572 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.06.2023	<u>DVSS, J & DVR, J</u> Counters if any to be filed, in the pending Interlocutory Applications. List on 06.07.2023. <u>DVSS, J</u> <u>DVR, J</u> TJN/ LSP	