

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.Nos. 3045 of 2006, 4572 of 2007, C.M.A.Nos.513 of 2008 and 380 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.02.2026	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> At the joint request of learned counsel, list the matter after three (03) weeks. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J KK	